SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS
SANDWICH WRAP ROLL  TOASTED
SANDWICH

Vegemite $2.50 $$2.50 $3.00 $2.70
Vegemite & Cheese $3.50  $3.50 $4.00 $3.70
Salad Sandwich $4.20 $420 $4.70 $4.40
Ham & Cheese $4.80 $4.80 $5.30 $5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.80 $4.80 $5.30 $5.00
Ham & Salad $4.80 $4.80 $5.30  $5.00
Beef, Cheese & Pickle $4.80 $4.80 $5.30 $5.00
Beef & Salad $4.80 $4.80 $5.30 $5.00
Tuna, Cheese & Mayo $4.80 $4.80 $5.30 $5.00
Tuna & Salad $4.80 $4.80 $5.30 $5.00
Baked Bean $3.50  $3.50 $4.00 $3.70
Baked Bean & Cheese $450 $450 $5.00 $4.70
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo $5.20  $5.20 $5.70  $5.40
Chicken & Cheese $5.20  $5.20 $5.70  $5.40
Chicken & Salad $5.20  $5.20 $5.70  $5.40
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo $5.20  $5.20 $5.70  $5.40
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato $5.20 $5.20 $5.70  $5.40

Salad includes Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce & Carrot.

Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls available in White & Wholemeal. Rolls & Wraps can be

toasted on request for 20c extra.

GLUTEN FREE WRAPS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

SALAD TRAYS
Garden Salad

Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Cherry Tomato & Italian Dressing
Tuna & Salad
Tuna, Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Tomato & ltalian Dressing
Ham & Salad

Ham, Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Tomato & Italian Dressing

Chicken & Salad

Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Tomato & Italian Dressing

MEALS

Chicken & Salad Tray, Plain Milk & Apple
Hot Dog, Plain Milk & Apple

$4.00
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00

$7.00
$5.30

HOT FOOD

Corn Cobbet

Macaroni & Cheese

Twister Bolognaise

Fried Rice

Hot Chicken & Cheese Roll
Hot Ham & Cheese Roll
Chicken Nuggets (4)
Chicken Strip & Cheese Wrap
Cheese Burger

Hamburger Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,

Carrot, Tomato Sauce

Hot Dog

Red Sausage, Tomato Sauce
Party Pie

Sausage Roll

Sauce

SNACKS/SWEET TREATS

Yogo Chocolate Light

Reduced Fat Yoghurt Strawberry
Traditional Yoghurt

Fruit Salad

Fresh Fruit — Apple

Fresh Fruit — Orange

Fresh Fruit — Banana

DRINKS
225ml Plain Milk
300ml Reduced Fat Flavoured Milk

Spearmint, Chocolate or Strawberry
Water

Fruit Box
Apple, Orange or Tropical

Up & Go

Chocolate or Banana

$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.70
$5.30
$2.50
$5.50
$5.60

$3.80

$1.20
$3.00
$0.20

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.20
$0.60
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$2.20

$2.20
$2.00

$2.50
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MONDAY - FRIDAY
ORDERS TO BE IN




