SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

	SANDWICH	WRAP	ROLL	TOASTED SANDWICH
Vegemite	\$2.50	\$\$2.50	\$3.00	\$2.70
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$3.70
Salad Sandwich	\$4.20	\$4.20	\$4.70	\$4.40
Ham & Cheese	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$5.00
Ham & Salad	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$5.00
Beef, Cheese & Pickle	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$5.00
Beef & Salad	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$5.00
Tuna, Cheese & Mayo	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$5.00
Tuna & Salad	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$5.00
Baked Bean	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$3.70
Baked Bean & Cheese	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$4.70
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.20	\$5.20	\$5.70	\$5.40
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.20	\$5.20	\$5.70	\$5.40
Chicken & Salad	\$5.20	\$5.20	\$5.70	\$5.40
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$5.20	\$5.20	\$5.70	\$5.40
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.20	\$5.20	\$5.70	\$5.40

Salad includes Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce & Carrot. Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls available in White & Wholemeal. Rolls & Wraps can be toasted on request for 20c extra. GLUTEN FREE WRAPS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

SALAD TRAYS

Garden Salad	\$4.00
Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Cherry Tomato & Italian Dressing	
Tuna & Salad	\$5.50
Tuna, Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Tomato & Italian Dressing	
Ham & Salad	\$5.50
Ham, Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Tomato & Italian Dressing	
Chicken & Salad	\$6.00
Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese, Carrot, Tomato & Italian Dressing	

MEALS

Chicken & Salad Tray, Plain Milk & Apple	\$7.00
Hot Dog, Plain Milk & Apple	\$5.30

HOT FOOD

Corn Cobbet	\$2.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.50
Twister Bolognaise	\$4.50
Fried Rice	\$4.50
Hot Chicken & Cheese Roll	\$5.70
Hot Ham & Cheese Roll	\$5.30
Chicken Nuggets (4)	\$2.50
Chicken Strip & Cheese Wrap	\$5.50
Cheese Burger	\$5.60
Hamburger Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,	
Carrot, Tomato Sauce	
Hot Dog	\$3.80
Red Sausage, Tomato Sauce	
Party Pie	\$1.20
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Sauce	\$0.20

SNACKS/SWEET TREATS

Yogo Chocolate Light	\$2.00
Reduced Fat Yoghurt Strawberry	\$2.00
Traditional Yoghurt	\$2.00
Fruit Salad	\$3.20
Fresh Fruit – Apple	\$0.60
Fresh Fruit – Orange	\$1.00
Fresh Fruit — Banana	\$1.00

DRINKS

225ml Plain Milk	\$1.00
300ml Reduced Fat Flavoured Milk	\$2.20
Spearmint, Chocolate or Strawberry	
Water	\$2.20
Fruit Box	\$2.00
Apple, Orange or Tropical	
Up & Go	\$2.50
Chocolate or Banana	



Seabreeze Deli



MANDURAH PRIMARY SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU

43 Anstruther Road MANDURAH WA 6210

Tel/Fax: 08 9535 1578

MONDAY – FRIDAY ORDERS TO BE IN